TH E ULT I M AT E HI G H DE N S I T Y CA B L E MA N A G E M E N T SO L U T I O N
f o r  D a t a  C e n t e r s  a n d  Te l e c o m m u n i c a t i o n s  R o o m s
Reduce real estate costs with innovative patented angled
modular patch panels and space saving vertical cable managers.
These products work together to provide up to quadruple the density
reducing costs in data centers and telecommunications rooms.
■ Angled high density modular patch panels provide
48 ports in one rack space

Vertical manager, 8"W x 7'H, front onlyPRVF8
Vertical manager, 6"W x 7'H, front onlyPRVF6
Dual hinged door, 12"W, front or rearPRD12
Dual hinged door, 8"W, front or rearPRD84
Dual hinged door, 6"W, front or rearPRD6
End panelPREP
Part Number
Ref.
No.
Ref.
No.Description
Horizontal manager pathway, 4 RUNCMHAEF4
Accessories
6
Horizontal manager pathway, 2 RUNCMHAEF2
19"W x 7'H standard EIA rack, 45 RUCMR19X84
EIA Rack
7
Angled patch panel, 48 port, high density, 1 RUCPPA48HDWBL
Angled Patch Panels
Angled patch panel, 24 port, 1 RUCPPLA24WBL
Angled patch panel, 48 port, 2 RUCPPLA48WBL
Angled patch panel, 24 port, flush mount 1 RUCPPA24FMWBL
Angled patch panel, 48 port, flush mount 2 RUCPPA48FMWBL
Angled patch panel, 72 port, flush mount 2 RUCPPA72FMWBL
Part Number Description
1
3
5